2012 Gary Gerhardt Tourney Results
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Brian Clausen
Brad Muri
Howard Day
Doug Fulp
Jack Spooner
Matt Stricker
Ryan Sybary
Rich Westberg
Craig Muri
Mark Hodges
Al Pearsall
Damon Winslow
Brian Thomas
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Laurie Sickler
Lewis Dobie
Ryan Collick
Mike Hayes
Jeff Wabeke
Jeff Williams
Mike Haney
Vern Parrow
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Harry Shaffer
Monte Baker
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Brad Cottom
Nate Gelling
Dave Winslow
Ken Taft

Steve Cassity
Bruce Hruska

Bozeman
Billings
Bozeman
Bozeman
Missoula
Billings
Bozeman
Billings
Billings
Butte
Great Falls
Billings
Bozeman
Butte
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Billings
Bozeman
Bozeman
Billings
Bozeman
Helena
Butte
Bozeman
Great Falls
Dillon
Butte
Billings
Billings
Billings
Great Falls

$1,200
$700
$500
$365
$285
$225
$225
$225
$225
$225
$165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$125
$125
$125
$125
$125
$125
$125
$125
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95



2012 Gary Gerhardt Sweeper Results

1 B. Shaffer, T. Woodward, N. Gelling 2096 $600
2 J. Broderson, M. Reed, H. Shaffer 2011 $500
3 H. Day, D. Fulp, M. Baker 1996 $422
4 D. Wardell, R. Hallman, J. Broderson 1985 $382
5 M. Reed, B. Robbinson, T. Edelen 1961 $332
6 D. Martinich, P. O'Rourke, D. Martinich 1955 $292
7 P.O'Rourke, N. Gelling, D. Martinich 1938 $262
8 T. Bertrand, C. Muri, B. Muri 1934 $232
9 T. Bertrand, C. Muri, D. Winslow 1932 $182
10 R. Sybary, H. Day, L. Dobie 1930 $142
11 J. Seaman, G. Miller, D. Wardell 1923 $112



